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Thanks. This will be fine.
 

From:  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:53 AM
To: James Flexman 
Cc: Andy Doube ; ; 

; Doug Watt ; 

Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Hi James,
 
Yes, 1.30pm is OK – but I may need to make it a 30mins discussion only as the rest of the team
are also committed at 2pm.
 
I’ll prepare a diary invite for 1.30pm (with Zoom details etc) and forward that to you now.
 
 
Kind Regards
 

    
       EA to General Manager Market Policy
       EA to Director Communications & Engagement

       M:  
 
 
 
 

From: James Flexman  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:49 am
To: 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Thanks  – can it be 1:30pm?
I am already committed between 1 and 1:30pm.

James Flexman
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Thanks!
 

From:  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:45 AM
To: James Flexman 
Cc: ; ; Doug Watt

; ; Andy Doube

Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Hi James,
 
Further to the email chain below with Andy, I will send through a diary invite for 1pm today if
that suits at your end?  (Andy is required to be in his meeting this afternoon for a particular item
between 3-4pm, so this discussion will need to take place prior to that if possible).
 
I look forward to hearing from you.
 
 
Kind Regards
 

    
       EA to General Manager Market Policy
       EA to Director Communications & Engagement

       M:  
 
       Electricity Authority - Te Mana Hiko   
       Level 7, ASB Bank Tower, 2 Hunter Street
       PO Box 10041
       Wellington 6143
       New Zealand
       www.ea.govt.nz

 
  

 
 
 

From: James Flexman  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:33 am
To: Andy Doube 
Cc: ; ; Doug Watt

; 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Understand -thanks. Most appreciated.
James
 
 

From: Andy Doube  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:31 AM
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To: James Flexman 
Cc: ; ; Doug Watt

; 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Yeah sure –  I’ll pop out of SLT quickly – James I will drop into the call and then have to
run again if its before 4 – but the team can manage the specifics Im sure rgds Andy
 
 

From: James Flexman  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:21 AM
To: Andy Doube 
Cc: ; ; Doug Watt

; 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Sorry – am busy between 4pm and 5pm Andy. Can we do before 4pm?
 

From: Andy Doube  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:20 AM
To: James Flexman 
Cc: ; ; Doug Watt

; 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Sweet after 4 it is then
 

 can you organise a meeting pls – me, James,  and  (and Doug as a tentative if
he has time)
 
Thanks – talk then James
 
Andy
 

From: James Flexman  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 11:10 AM
To: Andy Doube 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Sorry Andy – in a meeting until 12:30pm.
Possible to catch up later? Free from 1:30pm to 4pm too.
Thanks,
James
 
 

From: Andy Doube  
Sent: Tuesday, 21 September 2021 10:34 AM
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To: James Flexman 
Cc: Phil Gibson ; ; Sarah
Gillies ; 
Subject: RE: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Hi James
 
Yes that sounds sensible. I’ll give you a bell at 11 and go from there if that timing works for you?
Kind rgds Andy
 
 

   Andrew Doube
       General Manager Market Policy

       +
 
      Electricity Authority - Te Mana Hiko   
       Level 7, Harbour Tower, 2 Hunter Street
       PO Box 10041
       Wellington 6143
       New Zealand
         www.ea.govt.nz

 

   
 
 
 

From: James Flexman  
Sent: Monday, 20 September 2021 3:54 PM
To: Andy Doube 
Cc: ; ; Sarah Gillies

; 
Subject: FW: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Kia Ora Andy,
Hope you are well.
 
Phil passed on the attached to me.
Can we please arrange a short discussion with you to obtain some additional background to the
information you have sought feedback on?
As it stands, it is not possible to confirm the factual nature of the information without some
further explanation.
 
Thanks and regards,
 

JAMES FLEXMAN
Wholesale Markets Manager
 

 
MERCURY.CO.NZ
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P +   M 
E 
Mercury Building, 33 Broadway, Newmarket, Auckland 1023
 

          
 

This message contains confidential information. If it’s not intended for you,
please don’t copy, disclose or use it, but please do let us know by return
email and then delete this message.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

From: Andy Doube  
Sent: Friday, 17 September 2021 3:49 PM
To: Phil Gibson ; 
Cc: Sarah Gillies ; 
Subject: Competition review: Fact checking
 
Hi 
 
As discussed, I left a message on Phil’s phone but wanted to make sure I talked to someone
before sending this through.
 
Please find attached a letter seeking feedback on a fact checking exercise and an extract of the
relevant material.
 
Let me know if you have any queries.
 
Kind rgds Andy
 
 

   Andrew Doube
       General Manager Market Policy

       +
 
      Electricity Authority - Te Mana Hiko   
       Level 7, Harbour Tower, 2 Hunter Street
       PO Box 10041
       Wellington 6143
       New Zealand
         www.ea.govt.nz
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